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TOUR OF BORNEO 2013 Start Location: 1 Borneo Hypermall, Kota Kinabalu Communique No. 8 
STAGE 4 RESULTS Finish Location: Kundasang Winner’s Average Speed: 32.46km/j 
Class: 2.2 Country: Malaysia (MAS) Winner’s Time:4:31:51 
Day: Wednesday Stage Distance: 147.1KM Time Limit:5:38:08 
Date: 21th August 2013 Total Race Distance: 689.7KM  
 Organizer: Bayu Milenia  
 
STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 
Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Time Gap Bonus Penalty 

1 1 IRI19751206 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT  4:31:51 
 

13 0 
2 4 IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT  4:31:51  0:00:00 8 0 
3 44 NZL19851227 COOPER Joseph HGP  4:38:16  0:06:25 4 0 
4 43 AUS19880604 EARLE Nathan HGP  4:40:47  0:08:56 0 0 
5 3 IRI19750323 ASKARI Hossein TPT  4:41:28  0:09:37 0 0 
6 42 AUS19830804 CRAWFORD Jai HGP  4:41:32  0:09:41 0 0 
7 14 DEN19881115 EBSEN John Kronborg BCP  4:41:40  0:09:49 0 0 
8 46 AUS19910820 DAVIS Samuel HGP  4:41:57  0:10:06 0 0 
9 66 TPE19881021 YIN Chih Wang CCN  4:43:40  0:11:49 0 0 
10 82 PHI19850911 GALEDO Mark  John Lexer T7E  4:44:00  0:12:09 0 0 

11 12 GBR19790520 CLARKE David BCP  4:44:44  0:12:53 0 0 
12 62 INA19850620 FITRIANTO Hari CCN  4:44:57  0:13:06 0 0 
13 5 IRI19860412 ASGHARZADEH  Alireza TPT  4:45:08  0:13:17 0 0 
14 95 PHI19920201 NAVARRA Junrey A LBC  4:47:30  0:15:39 0 0 
15 61 AUS19880925 JONES Caleb CCN  4:49:34  0:17:43 0 0 
16 126 UZB19860522 KADIMOV Ruslan UZB  4:50:26  0:18:35 0 0 
17 51 MAS19861102 LOH Sea Keong TSI  4:50:26  0:18:35 0 0 
18 85 PHI19910607 CAYUBIT Boots Ryan T7E  4:50:39  0:18:48 1 0 
19 121 UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB  4:51:53  0:20:02 0 0 
20 105 KAZ19911028 BORMATENKOV Sergey KAZ  4:51:53  0:20:02 0 0 

21 123 UZB19840518 KONSTANTIN Volik UZB  4:51:53  0:20:02 0 0 
22 24 MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG  4:52:22  0:20:31 0 0 
23 83 PHI19901002 FELIPE Marcelo T7E  4:52:28  0:20:37 0 0 
24 76 KAZ 19900701 KUZMIN Sergey PSN  4:52:34  0:20:43 0 0 
25 181 MAS19860409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan PDM  4:53:23  0:21:32 0 0 
26 93 PHI19930708 LIM Rustom LBC  4:55:11  0:23:20 0 0 
27 81 PHI19811222 RAVINA Jonipher T7E  4:55:52  0:24:01 0 0 
28 141 INA19860901 WIJAYA Endra CCC  4:56:11  0:24:20 0 0 
29 143 INA19940126 IRWAN Jefri CCC  4:56:11  0:24:20 0 0 
30 142 INA19880331 ALI SHAHBANA Agung CCC  4:56:11  0:24:20 0 0 

31 53 SIN19901214 GOH Choon Huat TSI  4:58:33  0:26:42 0 0 
32 103 KAZ19911207 ZAITSEV Nikolay KAZ  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
33 104 KAZ19920708 ?HERNYAVSKIY Ivan KAZ  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
34 131 BRN19870917 MOHAMED Mansoor BRN  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
35 94 PHI19930125 CARINO El Joshua LBC  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
36 124 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup UZB  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
37 115 MAS19870726 NUR MISBAH Muhamad Rauf MAS  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
38 86 PHI19950108 BORDEOS Mark Julius T7E  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
39 171 MAS19860620 ZAINAL Mohd Nor Rizuan ATM  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
40 55 SIN19891027 LOW Jiwen TSI  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 

41 102 KAZ19860417 KIRILL Kavantsen KAZ  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
42 15 UKR19840108 SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr BCP  5:05:48  0:33:57 0 0 
43 144 INA19900529 ADRIAN SAPUTRA Tedi CCC  5:05:48  0:33:57 0 0 
44 92 PHI19921202 ORANZA Ronald LBC  5:09:14  0:37:23 0 0 
45 54 SIN19900828 HO Junrong TSI  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
46 113 MAS19870205 RUSLI Amir Mustafa MAS  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
47 33 TPE19900920 HUANG Wen Chung RTS  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
48 134 BRN19871230 SAYED AHMED KHALIL Alawi BRN  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
49 125 UZB19890602 ABRAMOV Nikita UZB  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
50 34 TPE19930510 PENG Yuan Tang RTS  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 

51 116 MAS19820905 AMIR Shahrin MAS  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
52 182 MAS19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan PDM  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
53 184 MAS19880908 MAT SAMAN Mohd Salahuddin PDM  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
54 23 MAS19901010 MAT SEMAN Mohammad Saufi TSG  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
55 56 THA19880323 SAI UDOMSIN Phuchong TSI  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
56 17 AZE19870818 ISMAYILOV Agshin BCP  5:18:10  0:46:19 0 0 
57 153 MAS19890405 MINOL Niklos SAB  5:19:38  0:47:47 0 0 
58 96 PHI19940708 LOMOTOS Ronald LBC  5:19:50  0:47:59 0 0 
59 192 AUS19861111 BONELLO Daniel TCO  5:22:04  0:50:13 0 0 
60 16 AUS19910829 LANE Patrick BCP  5:22:04  0:50:13 0 0 

61 111 MAS19920621 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid MAS  5:22:04  0:50:13 0 0 
62 193 AUS19891109 PAUL Van Der Ploeg TCO  5:22:04  0:50:13 0 0 
63 122 UZB19910405 GORBACHEV Gleb UZB  5:22:04  0:50:13 0 0 
64 195 MAS19851006 NG Yong Li TCO  5:23:58  0:52:07 0 0 
65 2 IRI19811012 SOHRABI Mehdi TPT  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
66 166 MAS19930905 ALI @ AWANG Mohamad Asmui TRG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
67 74 INA 19900828 PRANATA Jimmy PSN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
68 73 INA 19921124 RIYANTO Agung PSN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
69 162 MAS19920113 ABDULLAH Muhamad Kahirul Azizi TRG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
70 91 PHI19890715 BONZO Mark LBC  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
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Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Time Gap Bonus Penalty 

71 26 MAS19860719 AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar TSG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
72 164 MAS19940316 AHMAD SABTI Mohd Iskandar Fitri TRG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
73 11 MAS19861011 MANAN Anuar BCP  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
74 146 INA19940915 APRIANI Aldi CCC  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
75 114 MAS19920128 ZAMAN HURI Mohd Ekbar MAS  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
76 6 IRI19870208 NATEGHI Hossein TPT  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
77 72 INA19921127 NUR ARIF PRAYOGO Dealton PSN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
78 22 MAS19831210 SALLEH Mohd Zamri TSG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
79 52 MAS19860425 ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar TSI  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
80 163 MAS19920805 MOHD ZAILANI Mohd Fahmi Irfan TRG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 

81 21 MAS19880915 SALEH Mohd  Hariff TSG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
82 185 MAS19870608 AZIS Azmirul Hafeez PDM  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
83 197 MAS19830523 MOHD SALLEH Mohd Razif TCO  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
84 183 MAS19880229 ABD RAZAK Mohamad Faris PDM  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
85 25 MAS19900827 USOFF Yusrizal TSG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
86 175 MAS19890602 CHE SAMSUDIN Mohd Shahrul Nizam ATM  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
87 136 BRN19910416 ALI ABDUL ABBAS Salman BRN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
88 84 PHI19880102 MARTIN Nelson T7E  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
89 133 BRN19930314 ISA AYOOB Ismail BRN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
90 161 MAS19940228 NORIN Nor Imran TRG  5:27:35  0:55:44 0 0 

91 152 MAS19890214 RAYIM Mohd Suhaizan SAB  5:27:35  0:55:44 0 0 
92 101 KAZ19910821 SIVASH Ivan KAZ  5:37:00  1:05:09 0 0 
93 112 MAS19931122 AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan MAS  5:37:04  1:05:13 0 0 
94 145 INA19830626 PRIYA PRASETYA Heksa CCC  5:37:05  1:05:14 0 0 
95 64 BRU19910912 MUHAMMAD HAIROLRANI Syazwi Azhar CCN  5:37:22  1:05:31 0 0 
96 135 BRN19861231 TAHA SAYED ALAWI Adnan BRN  5:37:23  1:05:32 0 0 
DNF 31 TPE19851014 CHANG Wei Kei RTS  

   DNF 176 MAS19901001 SHAHUDIN Muhammad Azman ATM  
    

Legend: DNF Did Not Finish / DNS Did Not Start / DSQ Disqualified  
Number of Starters: 98 DNS: 0 DNF: 2 DSQ: 0 Finish After Time Limit: 0 Number of Finishers: 96 
 
STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR ASIAN 

Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Time Gap Bonus Penalty 

1 1 IRI19751206 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT  4:31:51 
 

13 0 
2 4 IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT  4:31:51  0:00:00 8 0 
3 3 IRI19750323 ASKARI Hossein TPT  4:41:28  0:09:37 0 0 
4 66 TPE19881021 YIN Chih Wang CCN  4:43:40  0:11:49 0 0 
5 82 PHI19850911 GALEDO Mark  John Lexer T7E  4:44:00  0:12:09 0 0 
6 62 INA19850620 FITRIANTO Hari CCN  4:44:57  0:13:06 0 0 
7 5 IRI19860412 ASGHARZADEH  Alireza TPT  4:45:08  0:13:17 0 0 
8 95 PHI19920201 NAVARRA Junrey A LBC  4:47:30  0:15:39 0 0 
9 126 UZB19860522 KADIMOV Ruslan UZB  4:50:26  0:18:35 0 0 
10 51 MAS19861102 LOH Sea Keong TSI  4:50:26  0:18:35 0 0 

11 85 PHI19910607 CAYUBIT Boots Ryan T7E  4:50:39  0:18:48 1 0 
12 121 UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB  4:51:53  0:20:02 0 0 
13 105 KAZ19911028 BORMATENKOV Sergey KAZ  4:51:53  0:20:02 0 0 
14 123 UZB19840518 KONSTANTIN Volik UZB  4:51:53  0:20:02 0 0 
15 24 MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG  4:52:22  0:20:31 0 0 
16 83 PHI19901002 FELIPE Marcelo T7E  4:52:28  0:20:37 0 0 
17 76 KAZ 19900701 KUZMIN Sergey PSN  4:52:34  0:20:43 0 0 
18 181 MAS19860409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan PDM  4:53:23  0:21:32 0 0 
19 93 PHI19930708 LIM Rustom LBC  4:55:11  0:23:20 0 0 
20 81 PHI19811222 RAVINA Jonipher T7E  4:55:52  0:24:01 0 0 

21 141 INA19860901 WIJAYA Endra CCC  4:56:11  0:24:20 0 0 
22 143 INA19940126 IRWAN Jefri CCC  4:56:11  0:24:20 0 0 
23 142 INA19880331 ALI SHAHBANA Agung CCC  4:56:11  0:24:20 0 0 
24 53 SIN19901214 GOH Choon Huat TSI  4:58:33  0:26:42 0 0 
25 103 KAZ19911207 ZAITSEV Nikolay KAZ  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
26 104 KAZ19920708 ?HERNYAVSKIY Ivan KAZ  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
27 131 BRN19870917 MOHAMED Mansoor BRN  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
28 94 PHI19930125 CARINO El Joshua LBC  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
29 124 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup UZB  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
30 115 MAS19870726 NUR MISBAH Muhamad Rauf MAS  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 

31 86 PHI19950108 BORDEOS Mark Julius T7E  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
32 171 MAS19860620 ZAINAL Mohd Nor Rizuan ATM  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
33 55 SIN19891027 LOW Jiwen TSI  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
34 102 KAZ19860417 KIRILL Kavantsen KAZ  5:00:24  0:28:33 0 0 
35 144 INA19900529 ADRIAN SAPUTRA Tedi CCC  5:05:48  0:33:57 0 0 
36 92 PHI19921202 ORANZA Ronald LBC  5:09:14  0:37:23 0 0 
37 54 SIN19900828 HO Junrong TSI  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
38 113 MAS19870205 RUSLI Amir Mustafa MAS  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
39 33 TPE19900920 HUANG Wen Chung RTS  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
40 134 BRN19871230 SAYED AHMED KHALIL Alawi BRN  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 

41 125 UZB19890602 ABRAMOV Nikita UZB  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
42 34 TPE19930510 PENG Yuan Tang RTS  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
43 116 MAS19820905 AMIR Shahrin MAS  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
44 182 MAS19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan PDM  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
45 184 MAS19880908 MAT SAMAN Mohd Salahuddin PDM  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
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Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Time Gap Bonus Penalty 

46 23 MAS19901010 MAT SEMAN Mohammad Saufi TSG  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
47 56 THA19880323 SAI UDOMSIN Phuchong TSI  5:12:18  0:40:27 0 0 
48 153 MAS19890405 MINOL Niklos SAB  5:19:38  0:47:47 0 0 
49 96 PHI19940708 LOMOTOS Ronald LBC  5:19:50  0:47:59 0 0 
50 111 MAS19920621 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid MAS  5:22:04  0:50:13 0 0 

51 122 UZB19910405 GORBACHEV Gleb UZB  5:22:04  0:50:13 0 0 
52 195 MAS19851006 NG Yong Li TCO  5:23:58  0:52:07 0 0 
53 2 IRI19811012 SOHRABI Mehdi TPT  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
54 166 MAS19930905 ALI @ AWANG Mohamad Asmui TRG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
55 74 INA 19900828 PRANATA Jimmy PSN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
56 73 INA 19921124 RIYANTO Agung PSN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
57 162 MAS19920113 ABDULLAH Muhamad Kahirul Azizi TRG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
58 91 PHI19890715 BONZO Mark LBC  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
59 26 MAS19860719 AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar TSG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
60 164 MAS19940316 AHMAD SABTI Mohd Iskandar Fitri TRG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 

61 11 MAS19861011 MANAN Anuar BCP  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
62 146 INA19940915 APRIANI Aldi CCC  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
63 114 MAS19920128 ZAMAN HURI Mohd Ekbar MAS  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
64 6 IRI19870208 NATEGHI Hossein TPT  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
65 72 INA19921127 NUR ARIF PRAYOGO Dealton PSN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
66 22 MAS19831210 SALLEH Mohd Zamri TSG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
67 52 MAS19860425 ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar TSI  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
68 163 MAS19920805 MOHD ZAILANI Mohd Fahmi Irfan TRG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
69 21 MAS19880915 SALEH Mohd  Hariff TSG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
70 185 MAS19870608 AZIS Azmirul Hafeez PDM  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 

71 197 MAS19830523 MOHD SALLEH Mohd Razif TCO  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
72 183 MAS19880229 ABD RAZAK Mohamad Faris PDM  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
73 25 MAS19900827 USOFF Yusrizal TSG  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
74 175 MAS19890602 CHE SAMSUDIN Mohd Shahrul Nizam ATM  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
75 136 BRN19910416 ALI ABDUL ABBAS Salman BRN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
76 84 PHI19880102 MARTIN Nelson T7E  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
77 133 BRN19930314 ISA AYOOB Ismail BRN  5:27:01  0:55:10 0 0 
78 161 MAS19940228 NORIN Nor Imran TRG  5:27:35  0:55:44 0 0 
79 152 MAS19890214 RAYIM Mohd Suhaizan SAB  5:27:35  0:55:44 0 0 
80 101 KAZ19910821 SIVASH Ivan KAZ  5:37:00  1:05:09 0 0 

81 112 MAS19931122 AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan MAS  5:37:04  1:05:13 0 0 
82 145 INA19830626 PRIYA PRASETYA Heksa CCC  5:37:05  1:05:14 0 0 
83 64 BRU19910912 MUHAMMAD HAIROLRANI Syazwi Azhar CCN  5:37:22  1:05:31 0 0 
84 135 BRN19861231 TAHA SAYED ALAWI Adnan BRN  5:37:23  1:05:32 0 0 

 
STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

Pos TC Team Team Members Time Gap 

1 TPT TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM (1- 4:31:51); (4- 4:31:51); (3- 4:41:28) 13:45:10 
 2 HGP HUON SALMON GENESYS WEALTH ADVISERS PRO CYCLING (44- 4:38:16); (43- 4:40:47); (42- 4:41:32) 14:00:35  0:15:25 

3 CCN CCN CYCLING TEAM (66- 4:43:40); (62- 4:44:57); (61- 4:49:34) 14:18:11  0:33:01 
4 T7E TEAM 7 ELEVEN PRESENTED BY ROAD BIKE PHILIPPINES (82- 4:44:00); (85- 4:50:39); (83- 4:52:28) 14:27:07  0:41:57 
5 BCP SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING TEAM (14- 4:41:40); (12- 4:44:44); (15- 5:05:48) 14:32:12  0:47:02 
6 UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM (126- 4:50:26); (121- 4:51:53); (123- 4:51:53) 14:34:12  0:49:02 
7 LBC TEAM LBC (95- 4:47:30); (93- 4:55:11); (94- 5:00:24) 14:43:05  0:57:55 
8 CCC CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB (141- 4:56:11); (143- 4:56:11); (142- 4:56:11) 14:48:33  1:03:23 
9 TSI OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM (51- 4:50:26); (53- 4:58:33); (55- 5:00:24) 14:49:23  1:04:13 
10 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM (105- 4:51:53); (103- 5:00:24); (104- 5:00:24) 14:52:41  1:07:31 

11 PDM POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA (181- 4:53:23); (182- 5:12:18); (184- 5:12:18) 15:17:59  1:32:49 
12 MAS MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM (115- 5:00:24); (113- 5:12:18); (116- 5:12:18) 15:25:00  1:39:50 
13 TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM (24- 4:52:22); (23- 5:12:18); (26- 5:27:01) 15:31:41  1:46:31 
14 BRN BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM (131- 5:00:24); (134- 5:12:18); (136- 5:27:01) 15:39:43  1:54:33 
15 PSN POLYGON SWEET NICE (76- 4:52:34); (74- 5:27:01); (73- 5:27:01) 15:46:36  2:01:26 
16 TCO TEAM CORBUSIER SARAWAK (192- 5:22:04); (193- 5:22:04); (195- 5:23:58) 16:08:06  2:22:56 
17 TRG TERENGGANU (166- 5:27:01); (162- 5:27:01); (164- 5:27:01) 16:21:03  2:35:53 

 
 
 
 
STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION FOR ASIAN TEAM 

Pos TC Team Team Members Time Gap 

1 TPT TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM (1- 4:31:51); (4- 4:31:51); (3- 4:41:28) 13:45:10 
 2 T7E TEAM 7 ELEVEN PRESENTED BY ROAD BIKE PHILIPPINES (82- 4:44:00); (85- 4:50:39); (83- 4:52:28) 14:27:07  0:41:57 

3 UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM (126- 4:50:26); (121- 4:51:53); (123- 4:51:53) 14:34:12  0:49:02 
4 LBC TEAM LBC (95- 4:47:30); (93- 4:55:11); (94- 5:00:24) 14:43:05  0:57:55 
5 CCC CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB (141- 4:56:11); (143- 4:56:11); (142- 4:56:11) 14:48:33  1:03:23 
6 TSI OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM (51- 4:50:26); (53- 4:58:33); (55- 5:00:24) 14:49:23  1:04:13 
7 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM (105- 4:51:53); (103- 5:00:24); (104- 5:00:24) 14:52:41  1:07:31 
8 CCN CCN CYCLING TEAM (66- 4:43:40); (62- 4:44:57); (64- 5:37:22) 15:05:59  1:20:49 
9 PDM POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA (181- 4:53:23); (182- 5:12:18); (184- 5:12:18) 15:17:59  1:32:49 
10 MAS MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM (115- 5:00:24); (113- 5:12:18); (116- 5:12:18) 15:25:00  1:39:50 

11 TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM (24- 4:52:22); (23- 5:12:18); (26- 5:27:01) 15:31:41  1:46:31 
12 BRN BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM (131- 5:00:24); (134- 5:12:18); (136- 5:27:01) 15:39:43  1:54:33 
13 TRG TERENGGANU (166- 5:27:01); (162- 5:27:01); (164- 5:27:01) 16:21:03  2:35:53 
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GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION (YELLOW JERSEY) 

Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Time Gap 

1 1 IRI19751206 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT 15:16:19 
 2 4 IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT 15:16:24  0:00:05 

3 44 NZL19851227 COOPER Joseph HGP 15:22:53  0:06:34 
4 43 AUS19880604 EARLE Nathan HGP 15:25:28  0:09:09 
5 3 IRI19750323 ASKARI Hossein TPT 15:26:09  0:09:50 
6 42 AUS19830804 CRAWFORD Jai HGP 15:26:13  0:09:54 
7 14 DEN19881115 EBSEN John Kronborg BCP 15:26:21  0:10:02 
8 46 AUS19910820 DAVIS Samuel HGP 15:26:38  0:10:19 
9 66 TPE19881021 YIN Chih Wang CCN 15:28:21  0:12:02 
10 82 PHI19850911 GALEDO Mark  John Lexer T7E 15:28:37  0:12:18 

11 12 GBR19790520 CLARKE David BCP 15:29:25  0:13:06 
12 62 INA19850620 FITRIANTO Hari CCN 15:29:37  0:13:18 
13 5 IRI19860412 ASGHARZADEH  Alireza TPT 15:29:49  0:13:30 
14 95 PHI19920201 NAVARRA Junrey A LBC 15:32:11  0:15:52 
15 61 AUS19880925 JONES Caleb CCN 15:34:15  0:17:56 
16 126 UZB19860522 KADIMOV Ruslan UZB 15:35:07  0:18:48 
17 51 MAS19861102 LOH Sea Keong TSI 15:35:07  0:18:48 
18 85 PHI19910607 CAYUBIT Boots Ryan T7E 15:35:19  0:19:00 
19 123 UZB19840518 KONSTANTIN Volik UZB 15:36:34  0:20:15 
20 121 UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB 15:36:34  0:20:15 

21 83 PHI19901002 FELIPE Marcelo T7E 15:37:09  0:20:50 
22 76 KAZ 19900701 KUZMIN Sergey PSN 15:37:15  0:20:56 
23 181 MAS19860409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan PDM 15:38:04  0:21:45 
24 93 PHI19930708 LIM Rustom LBC 15:39:49  0:23:30 
25 81 PHI19811222 RAVINA Jonipher T7E 15:40:33  0:24:14 
26 141 INA19860901 WIJAYA Endra CCC 15:40:49  0:24:30 
27 53 SIN19901214 GOH Choon Huat TSI 15:43:14  0:26:55 
28 24 MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG 15:43:32  0:27:13 
29 115 MAS19870726 NUR MISBAH Muhamad Rauf MAS 15:45:03  0:28:44 
30 86 PHI19950108 BORDEOS Mark Julius T7E 15:45:05  0:28:46 

31 55 SIN19891027 LOW Jiwen TSI 15:45:05  0:28:46 
32 131 BRN19870917 MOHAMED Mansoor BRN 15:45:05  0:28:46 
33 103 KAZ19911207 ZAITSEV Nikolay KAZ 15:45:05  0:28:46 
34 104 KAZ19920708 ?HERNYAVSKIY Ivan KAZ 15:45:05  0:28:46 
35 15 UKR19840108 SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr BCP 15:50:25  0:34:06 
36 144 INA19900529 ADRIAN SAPUTRA Tedi CCC 15:50:26  0:34:07 
37 171 MAS19860620 ZAINAL Mohd Nor Rizuan ATM 15:50:52  0:34:33 
38 124 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup UZB 15:50:52  0:34:33 
39 105 KAZ19911028 BORMATENKOV Sergey KAZ 15:51:49  0:35:30 
40 142 INA19880331 ALI SHAHBANA Agung CCC 15:52:31  0:36:12 

41 92 PHI19921202 ORANZA Ronald LBC 15:53:52  0:37:33 
42 94 PHI19930125 CARINO El Joshua LBC 15:55:22  0:39:03 
43 143 INA19940126 IRWAN Jefri CCC 15:56:02  0:39:43 
44 102 KAZ19860417 KIRILL Kavantsen KAZ 15:56:35  0:40:16 
45 23 MAS19901010 MAT SEMAN Mohammad Saufi TSG 15:56:53  0:40:34 
46 56 THA19880323 SAI UDOMSIN Phuchong TSI 15:56:59  0:40:40 
47 113 MAS19870205 RUSLI Amir Mustafa MAS 15:56:59  0:40:40 
48 34 TPE19930510 PENG Yuan Tang RTS 15:56:59  0:40:40 
49 125 UZB19890602 ABRAMOV Nikita UZB 15:56:59  0:40:40 
50 182 MAS19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan PDM 15:56:59  0:40:40 

51 116 MAS19820905 AMIR Shahrin MAS 15:56:59  0:40:40 
52 134 BRN19871230 SAYED AHMED KHALIL Alawi BRN 15:56:59  0:40:40 
53 184 MAS19880908 MAT SAMAN Mohd Salahuddin PDM 15:56:59  0:40:40 
54 33 TPE19900920 HUANG Wen Chung RTS 15:56:59  0:40:40 
55 96 PHI19940708 LOMOTOS Ronald LBC 16:04:25  0:48:06 
56 193 AUS19891109 PAUL Van Der Ploeg TCO 16:06:34  0:50:15 
57 16 AUS19910829 LANE Patrick BCP 16:06:45  0:50:26 
58 17 AZE19870818 ISMAYILOV Agshin BCP 16:08:38  0:52:19 
59 195 MAS19851006 NG Yong Li TCO 16:08:39  0:52:20 
60 54 SIN19900828 HO Junrong TSI 16:09:28  0:53:09 

61 2 IRI19811012 SOHRABI Mehdi TPT 16:11:28  0:55:09 
62 6 IRI19870208 NATEGHI Hossein TPT 16:11:38  0:55:19 
63 91 PHI19890715 BONZO Mark LBC 16:11:42  0:55:23 
64 192 AUS19861111 BONELLO Daniel TCO 16:13:26  0:57:07 
65 22 MAS19831210 SALLEH Mohd Zamri TSG 16:17:25  1:01:06 
66 26 MAS19860719 AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar TSG 16:17:27  1:01:08 
67 52 MAS19860425 ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar TSI 16:17:29  1:01:10 
68 73 INA 19921124 RIYANTO Agung PSN 16:17:29  1:01:10 
69 84 PHI19880102 MARTIN Nelson T7E 16:17:29  1:01:10 
70 25 MAS19900827 USOFF Yusrizal TSG 16:17:29  1:01:10 

71 11 MAS19861011 MANAN Anuar BCP 16:21:42  1:05:23 
72 122 UZB19910405 GORBACHEV Gleb UZB 16:21:51  1:05:32 
73 183 MAS19880229 ABD RAZAK Mohamad Faris PDM 16:21:59  1:05:40 
74 133 BRN19930314 ISA AYOOB Ismail BRN 16:21:59  1:05:40 
75 162 MAS19920113 ABDULLAH Muhamad Kahirul Azizi TRG 16:21:59  1:05:40 
76 163 MAS19920805 MOHD ZAILANI Mohd Fahmi Irfan TRG 16:21:59  1:05:40 
77 74 INA 19900828 PRANATA Jimmy PSN 16:22:10  1:05:51 
78 114 MAS19920128 ZAMAN HURI Mohd Ekbar MAS 16:26:10  1:09:51 
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Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Time Gap 

79 21 MAS19880915 SALEH Mohd  Hariff TSG 16:26:47  1:10:28 
80 175 MAS19890602 CHE SAMSUDIN Mohd Shahrul Nizam ATM 16:26:57  1:10:38 

81 111 MAS19920621 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid MAS 16:27:23  1:11:04 
82 145 INA19830626 PRIYA PRASETYA Heksa CCC 16:27:33  1:11:14 
83 72 INA19921127 NUR ARIF PRAYOGO Dealton PSN 16:35:55  1:19:36 
84 146 INA19940915 APRIANI Aldi CCC 16:35:57  1:19:38 
85 101 KAZ19910821 SIVASH Ivan KAZ 16:36:47  1:20:28 
86 112 MAS19931122 AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan MAS 16:37:27  1:21:08 
87 197 MAS19830523 MOHD SALLEH Mohd Razif TCO 16:37:49  1:21:30 
88 136 BRN19910416 ALI ABDUL ABBAS Salman BRN 16:37:49  1:21:30 
89 135 BRN19861231 TAHA SAYED ALAWI Adnan BRN 16:37:54  1:21:35 
90 166 MAS19930905 ALI @ AWANG Mohamad Asmui TRG 16:38:36  1:22:17 

91 185 MAS19870608 AZIS Azmirul Hafeez PDM 16:38:37  1:22:18 
92 164 MAS19940316 AHMAD SABTI Mohd Iskandar Fitri TRG 16:39:13  1:22:54 
93 153 MAS19890405 MINOL Niklos SAB 16:39:36  1:23:17 
94 161 MAS19940228 NORIN Nor Imran TRG 16:40:10  1:23:51 
95 152 MAS19890214 RAYIM Mohd Suhaizan SAB 16:54:58  1:38:39 
96 64 BRU19910912 MUHAMMAD HAIROLRANI Syazwi Azhar CCN 16:56:16  1:39:57 
 
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR ASIAN (BLUE JERSEY) 

Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Time Gap 

1 1 IRI19751206 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT 15:16:19 
 2 4 IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT 15:16:24  0:00:05 

3 3 IRI19750323 ASKARI Hossein TPT 15:26:09  0:09:50 
4 66 TPE19881021 YIN Chih Wang CCN 15:28:21  0:12:02 
5 82 PHI19850911 GALEDO Mark  John Lexer T7E 15:28:37  0:12:18 
6 62 INA19850620 FITRIANTO Hari CCN 15:29:37  0:13:18 
7 5 IRI19860412 ASGHARZADEH  Alireza TPT 15:29:49  0:13:30 
8 95 PHI19920201 NAVARRA Junrey A LBC 15:32:11  0:15:52 
9 126 UZB19860522 KADIMOV Ruslan UZB 15:35:07  0:18:48 
10 51 MAS19861102 LOH Sea Keong TSI 15:35:07  0:18:48 

11 85 PHI19910607 CAYUBIT Boots Ryan T7E 15:35:19  0:19:00 
12 123 UZB19840518 KONSTANTIN Volik UZB 15:36:34  0:20:15 
13 121 UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB 15:36:34  0:20:15 
14 83 PHI19901002 FELIPE Marcelo T7E 15:37:09  0:20:50 
15 76 KAZ 19900701 KUZMIN Sergey PSN 15:37:15  0:20:56 
16 181 MAS19860409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan PDM 15:38:04  0:21:45 
17 93 PHI19930708 LIM Rustom LBC 15:39:49  0:23:30 
18 81 PHI19811222 RAVINA Jonipher T7E 15:40:33  0:24:14 
19 141 INA19860901 WIJAYA Endra CCC 15:40:49  0:24:30 
20 53 SIN19901214 GOH Choon Huat TSI 15:43:14  0:26:55 

21 24 MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG 15:43:32  0:27:13 
22 115 MAS19870726 NUR MISBAH Muhamad Rauf MAS 15:45:03  0:28:44 
23 86 PHI19950108 BORDEOS Mark Julius T7E 15:45:05  0:28:46 
24 55 SIN19891027 LOW Jiwen TSI 15:45:05  0:28:46 
25 131 BRN19870917 MOHAMED Mansoor BRN 15:45:05  0:28:46 
26 103 KAZ19911207 ZAITSEV Nikolay KAZ 15:45:05  0:28:46 
27 104 KAZ19920708 ?HERNYAVSKIY Ivan KAZ 15:45:05  0:28:46 
28 144 INA19900529 ADRIAN SAPUTRA Tedi CCC 15:50:26  0:34:07 
29 171 MAS19860620 ZAINAL Mohd Nor Rizuan ATM 15:50:52  0:34:33 
30 124 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup UZB 15:50:52  0:34:33 

31 105 KAZ19911028 BORMATENKOV Sergey KAZ 15:51:49  0:35:30 
32 142 INA19880331 ALI SHAHBANA Agung CCC 15:52:31  0:36:12 
33 92 PHI19921202 ORANZA Ronald LBC 15:53:52  0:37:33 
34 94 PHI19930125 CARINO El Joshua LBC 15:55:22  0:39:03 
35 143 INA19940126 IRWAN Jefri CCC 15:56:02  0:39:43 
36 102 KAZ19860417 KIRILL Kavantsen KAZ 15:56:35  0:40:16 
37 23 MAS19901010 MAT SEMAN Mohammad Saufi TSG 15:56:53  0:40:34 
38 56 THA19880323 SAI UDOMSIN Phuchong TSI 15:56:59  0:40:40 
39 113 MAS19870205 RUSLI Amir Mustafa MAS 15:56:59  0:40:40 
40 34 TPE19930510 PENG Yuan Tang RTS 15:56:59  0:40:40 

41 125 UZB19890602 ABRAMOV Nikita UZB 15:56:59  0:40:40 
42 182 MAS19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan PDM 15:56:59  0:40:40 
43 116 MAS19820905 AMIR Shahrin MAS 15:56:59  0:40:40 
44 134 BRN19871230 SAYED AHMED KHALIL Alawi BRN 15:56:59  0:40:40 
45 184 MAS19880908 MAT SAMAN Mohd Salahuddin PDM 15:56:59  0:40:40 
46 33 TPE19900920 HUANG Wen Chung RTS 15:56:59  0:40:40 
47 96 PHI19940708 LOMOTOS Ronald LBC 16:04:25  0:48:06 
48 195 MAS19851006 NG Yong Li TCO 16:08:39  0:52:20 
49 54 SIN19900828 HO Junrong TSI 16:09:28  0:53:09 
50 2 IRI19811012 SOHRABI Mehdi TPT 16:11:28  0:55:09 

51 6 IRI19870208 NATEGHI Hossein TPT 16:11:38  0:55:19 
52 91 PHI19890715 BONZO Mark LBC 16:11:42  0:55:23 
53 22 MAS19831210 SALLEH Mohd Zamri TSG 16:17:25  1:01:06 
54 26 MAS19860719 AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar TSG 16:17:27  1:01:08 
55 52 MAS19860425 ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar TSI 16:17:29  1:01:10 
56 73 INA 19921124 RIYANTO Agung PSN 16:17:29  1:01:10 
57 84 PHI19880102 MARTIN Nelson T7E 16:17:29  1:01:10 
58 25 MAS19900827 USOFF Yusrizal TSG 16:17:29  1:01:10 
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Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Time Gap 

59 11 MAS19861011 MANAN Anuar BCP 16:21:42  1:05:23 
60 122 UZB19910405 GORBACHEV Gleb UZB 16:21:51  1:05:32 

61 183 MAS19880229 ABD RAZAK Mohamad Faris PDM 16:21:59  1:05:40 
62 133 BRN19930314 ISA AYOOB Ismail BRN 16:21:59  1:05:40 
63 162 MAS19920113 ABDULLAH Muhamad Kahirul Azizi TRG 16:21:59  1:05:40 
64 163 MAS19920805 MOHD ZAILANI Mohd Fahmi Irfan TRG 16:21:59  1:05:40 
65 74 INA 19900828 PRANATA Jimmy PSN 16:22:10  1:05:51 
66 114 MAS19920128 ZAMAN HURI Mohd Ekbar MAS 16:26:10  1:09:51 
67 21 MAS19880915 SALEH Mohd  Hariff TSG 16:26:47  1:10:28 
68 175 MAS19890602 CHE SAMSUDIN Mohd Shahrul Nizam ATM 16:26:57  1:10:38 
69 111 MAS19920621 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid MAS 16:27:23  1:11:04 
70 145 INA19830626 PRIYA PRASETYA Heksa CCC 16:27:33  1:11:14 

71 72 INA19921127 NUR ARIF PRAYOGO Dealton PSN 16:35:55  1:19:36 
72 146 INA19940915 APRIANI Aldi CCC 16:35:57  1:19:38 
73 101 KAZ19910821 SIVASH Ivan KAZ 16:36:47  1:20:28 
74 112 MAS19931122 AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan MAS 16:37:27  1:21:08 
75 197 MAS19830523 MOHD SALLEH Mohd Razif TCO 16:37:49  1:21:30 
76 136 BRN19910416 ALI ABDUL ABBAS Salman BRN 16:37:49  1:21:30 
77 135 BRN19861231 TAHA SAYED ALAWI Adnan BRN 16:37:54  1:21:35 
78 166 MAS19930905 ALI @ AWANG Mohamad Asmui TRG 16:38:36  1:22:17 
79 185 MAS19870608 AZIS Azmirul Hafeez PDM 16:38:37  1:22:18 
80 164 MAS19940316 AHMAD SABTI Mohd Iskandar Fitri TRG 16:39:13  1:22:54 

81 153 MAS19890405 MINOL Niklos SAB 16:39:36  1:23:17 
82 161 MAS19940228 NORIN Nor Imran TRG 16:40:10  1:23:51 
83 152 MAS19890214 RAYIM Mohd Suhaizan SAB 16:54:58  1:38:39 
84 64 BRU19910912 MUHAMMAD HAIROLRANI Syazwi Azhar CCN 16:56:16  1:39:57 

 
GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

Pos TC Team Time Gap 

1 TPT TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 45:59:09 
 2 HGP HUON SALMON GENESYS WEALTH ADVISERS PRO CYCLING 46:14:38  0:15:29 

3 CCN CCN CYCLING TEAM 46:32:14  0:33:05 
4 T7E TEAM 7 ELEVEN PRESENTED BY ROAD BIKE PHILIPPINES 46:41:10  0:42:01 
5 BCP SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING TEAM 46:46:15  0:47:06 
6 UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 46:48:15  0:49:06 
7 LBC TEAM LBC 46:57:08  0:57:59 
8 CCC CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB 47:02:36  1:03:27 
9 TSI OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 47:03:26  1:04:17 
10 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 47:17:01  1:17:52 

11 PDM POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA 47:32:02  1:32:53 
12 MAS MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 47:39:03  1:39:54 
13 TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 47:57:18  1:58:09 
14 BRN BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM 48:04:03  2:04:54 
15 PSN POLYGON SWEET NICE 48:16:43  2:17:34 
16 TCO TEAM CORBUSIER SARAWAK 48:28:51  2:29:42 
17 TRG TERENGGANU 49:22:34  3:23:25 
  
GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION FOR ASIAN TEAM 

Pos TC Team Time Gap 

1 TPT TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 45:59:09 
 2 T7E TEAM 7 ELEVEN PRESENTED BY ROAD BIKE PHILIPPINES 46:41:10  0:42:01 

3 UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 46:48:15  0:49:06 
4 LBC TEAM LBC 46:57:08  0:57:59 
5 CCC CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB 47:02:36  1:03:27 
6 TSI OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 47:03:26  1:04:17 
7 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 47:17:01  1:17:52 
8 PDM POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA 47:32:02  1:32:53 
9 MAS MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 47:39:03  1:39:54 
10 CCN CCN CYCLING TEAM 47:54:15  1:55:06 

11 TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 47:57:18  1:58:09 
12 BRN BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM 48:04:03  2:04:54 
13 TRG TERENGGANU 49:22:34  3:23:25 
 
SPRINT 1 AT TAMBUNAN @ 76.2KM 

Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Points Bonus 

1 1 IRI19751206 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT 5 3 
2 4 IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT 3 2 
3 85 PHI19910607 CAYUBIT Boots Ryan T7E 2 1 
4 17 AZE19870818 ISMAYILOV Agshin BCP 1 0 
 
 
 
\reGENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY POINT (GREEN JERSEY) 

Pos No UCI Code Name TC Points 

1 11 MAS19861011 MANAN Anuar BCP 44 
2 2 IRI19811012 SOHRABI Mehdi TPT 28 
3 193 AUS19891109 PAUL Van Der Ploeg TCO 27 
4 22 MAS19831210 SALLEH Mohd Zamri TSG 25 
5 6 IRI19870208 NATEGHI Hossein TPT 24 
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6 23 MAS19901010 MAT SEMAN Mohammad Saufi TSG 24 
7 96 PHI19940708 LOMOTOS Ronald LBC 23 
8 21 MAS19880915 SALEH Mohd  Hariff TSG 23 
9 56 THA19880323 SAI UDOMSIN Phuchong TSI 18 

10 52 MAS19860425 ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar TSI 15 

11 123 UZB19840518 KONSTANTIN Volik UZB 13 
12 15 UKR19840108 SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr BCP 13 
13 145 INA19830626 PRIYA PRASETYA Heksa CCC 11 
14 34 TPE19930510 PENG Yuan Tang RTS 11 
15 61 AUS19880925 JONES Caleb CCN 11 
16 126 UZB19860522 KADIMOV Ruslan UZB 10 
17 91 PHI19890715 BONZO Mark LBC 10 
18 5 IRI19860412 ASGHARZADEH  Alireza TPT 10 
19 171 MAS19860620 ZAINAL Mohd Nor Rizuan ATM 9 
20 86 PHI19950108 BORDEOS Mark Julius T7E 6 

 
KOM1 CAT1 AT GUNUNG EMAS@56.8KM 

Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Points 

1 1 IRI19751206 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT 15 
2 4 IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT 12 
3 14 DEN19881115 EBSEN John Kronborg BCP 10 
4 42 AUS19830804 CRAWFORD Jai HGP 8 
5 46 AUS19910820 DAVIS Samuel HGP 6 
6 43 AUS19880604 EARLE Nathan HGP 4 
7 66 TPE19881021 YIN Chih Wang CCN 2 
8 5 IRI19860412 ASGHARZADEH  Alireza TPT 1 
KOM2 CAT1 AT KUNDASANG@147.1KM 

Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Points 

1 1 IRI19751206 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT 15 
2 4 IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT 12 
3 43 AUS19880604 EARLE Nathan HGP 10 
4 14 DEN19881115 EBSEN John Kronborg BCP 8 
5 42 AUS19830804 CRAWFORD Jai HGP 6 
6 44 NZL19851227 COOPER Joseph HGP 4 
7 3 IRI19750323 ASKARI Hossein TPT 2 
8 46 AUS19910820 DAVIS Samuel HGP 1 
 
GENERAL KING OF THE MOUNTAINS CLASSIFICATION (RED JERSEY) 

Pos No UCI Code Surname, Name TC Points 

1 1 IRI19751206 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT 30 
2 4 IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT 24 
3 43 AUS19880604 EARLE Nathan HGP 14 
4 14 DEN19881115 EBSEN John Kronborg BCP 13 
5 42 AUS19830804 CRAWFORD Jai HGP 12 
6 44 NZL19851227 COOPER Joseph HGP 10 
7 3 IRI19750323 ASKARI Hossein TPT 7 
8 46 AUS19910820 DAVIS Samuel HGP 7 
9 95 PHI19920201 NAVARRA Junrey A LBC 4 
10 51 MAS19861102 LOH Sea Keong TSI 4 
11 141 INA19860901 WIJAYA Endra CCC 4 
12 142 INA19880331 ALI SHAHBANA Agung CCC 4 
13 66 TPE19881021 YIN Chih Wang CCN 2 
14 82 PHI19850911 GALEDO Mark  John Lexer T7E 2 
15 115 MAS19870726 NUR MISBAH Muhamad Rauf MAS 2 

 

Panel of Commissaires 

Leader Jerseys 

Leader Jersey in stage 4  

Yellow Jersey: MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader (TPT) 
Wearer: MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader (TPT) 
Green Jersey: MANAN Anuar (BCP) 
Wearer: MANAN Anuar (BCP) 
Red Jersey: MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader (TPT) 
Wearer: POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad (TPT) 
Blue Jersey: MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader (TPT) 
Wearer: ASKARI Hossein (TPT) 

 
Commissaires’ Communique: 

All Commissaires must improve and be alert in all form of communications between members regarding UCI and race Regulations. 
 
Note: 

Reminder: 
Team Managers please collect rider’s transponder after the end of Stage 5 and please return it to the RESULTS bus at the finish line within 1 
hour after the race finishes. 
 
Panel of Comissaires. 
 


